Heiloo,

C national Show (C Nat)

Netherlands

24 Jul 2005, Senior Male

Championship

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

Name: MM SULTAN*
Colour:

Owner: Davidson
Arabians

Name: SENDAI
Colour:
Owner: Ottes

Name: PLADYKT**
Colour:

Owner: Bojawal &
Vroomans

Name: VESTIVAL
Colour:
Owner: Slok Soede
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Detail
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